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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp Singles
January 26, 2012

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 53 Chickite, Lennai SG1-005 140 525 240 765
2 59 Toles, Dana SG1-001 88 360 396 756
3 45 Kruschel, Kelly A. SG1-007 185 647 105 752
4 37 MCCARTHY, SANDRA M. SG1-011 145 517 225 742
5 37 RAINCOCK, OLGA SG1-011 143 505 231 736
6 28 Magyar, Tina M. SG1-001 170 579 150 729
7 55 Fransen, Sheila SG1-001 164 558 168 726
8 36 McDonald, Laural SG1-007 141 488 237 725
9 48 Grunwald, Ashtin SG1-008 141 487 237 724

10 53 Rosprim-Reid, Karen SG1-005 186 620 102 722
11 1 Bullach, Kathy SG1-007 132 456 264 720
12 57 Plenge, Viviann C. SG1-008 145 492 225 717
13 34 Kirk, Karen E. SG1-011 158 528 186 714
14 81 Ellis, Laurie A. SG1-005 177 581 129 710
15 64 Hope, Deborah A. SG1-003 167 543 159 702
16 66 Howard, Wanda R. SG1-010 157 513 189 702
17 20 Focht, Shirley SG1-003 142 466 234 700
18 19 Schwing, Pamela M. SG1-007 120 387 300 687
19 39 Phillips, Sherri SG1-007 145 456 225 681
20 35 Spring, Aleda A. SG1-006 156 488 192 680
21 1 Bruce, Vicki L. SG1-007 163 508 171 679
22 20 Stormo, Sheila SG1-003 143 446 231 677
23 23 Kirouac, Shauna M. SG1-009 123 386 291 677
24 36 Rowat, Sarah C. SG1-007 136 422 252 674
25 48 Revers, Marianne SG1-008 170 521 150 671
26 71 Gauthier, Lynne M. SG1-008 204 621 48 669
27 47 Wheatley, Iona SG1-005 155 472 195 667
28 42 Buskermolen, Lisa A. SG1-006 145 441 225 666
29 70 Hobson, Sherry SG1-012 188 569 96 665
30 54 PIASTA, ILENE SG1-003 131 391 267 658
31 98 Nicholls, Gail SG1-010 159 473 183 656
32 5 Fraser, Wendy SG1-011 160 475 180 655
33 46 Uter, Debbie SG1-008 194 577 78 655
34 7 Bowbell, Laura M. SG1-001 168 497 156 653
35 78 Yamron, Elaine SG1-011 162 479 174 653
36 7 TAYLOR, Janice E. SG1-001 132 388 264 652
37 5 Cobb, Nancy L. SG1-011 179 526 123 649
38 64 Seymour, Gail SG1-003 156 457 192 649
39 18 Ranger, Gale SG1-009 160 468 180 648
40 61 Leslie, Sue SG1-001 174 508 138 646
41 55 Gray, Alice A. SG1-010 149 430 213 643
42 16 Chater, Eileen SG1-004 172 498 144 642
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43 77 Nerona, Amy M. SG1-005 169 488 153 641
44 75 Young, Eleanor M. SG1-007 161 463 177 640
45 47 Williams, Leona SG1-005 165 473 165 638
46 1 Disher, Donna G. SG1-007 165 470 165 635
47 24 Owen, Margrit SG1-009 163 463 171 634
48 90 Graham, Kathy J. SG1-008 162 456 174 630
49 58 Olson, Val SG1-001 186 522 102 624
50 44 Fast, Stephanie P. SG1-009 166 461 162 623
51 97 Innes, Cathy C. SG1-010 178 497 126 623
52 72 Delesalle, Jennifer SG1-004 195 546 75 621
53 22 McKinnon, Jennifer E. SG1-009 120 313 300 613
54 45 Plante, Derilyn M. SG1-007 163 440 171 611
55 16 Boughner, Wanda F. SG1-004 206 566 42 608
56 43 Bissett, Constance J. SG1-006 151 398 207 605
57 4 Simmons, Deanna M. SG1-006 170 451 150 601
58 70 Grande, Susan G. SG1-008 190 499 90 589
59 40 Fast, Lauraine F. SG1-007 188 490 96 586
60 40 Wong, Elizabeth P. SG1-006 195 507 75 582
61 79 Chan, Deborah A. SG1-004 170 427 150 577

Men
1 20 Stormo, Raymond SG1-003 158 597 186 783
2 59 Hanson, Mike SG1-001 134 500 258 758
3 80 VanBerlo, Dale F. SG1-005 188 654 96 750
4 56 O'Connor, Glen SG1-001 164 575 168 743
5 45 Plante, John C. SG1-007 173 594 141 735
6 53 Reid, Ryan SG1-005 203 684 51 735
7 76 Graham, Tom SG1-007 194 657 78 735
8 79 Howard, Tristan J. SG1-004 160 547 180 727
9 46 Lee, Sean SG1-008 198 658 66 724

10 48 Shiosaki, Ron B. SG1-012 177 593 129 722
11 70 Boroskae, Michael W. SG1-008 203 669 51 720
12 71 Casagrande, Lucien SG1-008 215 699 15 714
13 79 Howard, TJ SG1-004 211 680 27 707
14 36 Rowat, Colin G. SG1-007 152 501 204 705
15 34 Charboneau, Joe W. SG1-011 173 563 141 704
16 16 McGhee, Keith SG1-004 203 652 51 703
17 52 Hewitson, Michael G. SG1-001 181 585 117 702
18 28 TAYLOR, Craig D. SG1-001 187 597 99 696
19 96 Riley, Brandon SG1-010 203 643 51 694
20 50 McGlashay, Les A. SG1-001 168 533 156 689
21 55 Gray, Joseph P. SG1-010 168 532 156 688
22 18 Ranger, Keith SG1-009 216 675 12 687
23 15 Carter-Squire, Dan D. SG1-011 191 598 87 685
24 52 Bunnage, Christopher A. SG1-001 211 658 27 685
25 58 Saul, Bryan K. SG1-001 161 505 177 682
26 25 Gattinger, Vern J. SG1-006 196 608 72 680
27 16 Chater, Don W. SG1-004 178 552 126 678
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28 29 Hofer, Rob H. SG1-007 191 590 87 677
29 81 Plante, John C. SG1-005 173 536 141 677
30 61 May, Stan SG1-001 174 536 138 674
31 47 McCrae, Hogie SG1-005 172 529 144 673
32 43 McDougall, Keith J. SG1-006 166 510 162 672
33 55 Von Richter, Brian SG1-001 176 538 132 670
34 40 Wong, Stephen SG1-006 189 576 93 669
35 66 Wight, Peter K. SG1-010 168 511 156 667
36 53 Chickite, Ronnie SG1-005 164 498 168 666
37 37 Raincock, Bruce D. SG1-011 166 503 162 665
38 48 Bergman, Ryan K. SG1-012 166 494 162 656
39 52 Bunnage, Merlin J. SG1-001 221 653 0 653
40 22 McKinnon, Michael SG1-009 138 405 246 651
41 45 Kruschel, Curtis E. SG1-007 192 563 84 647
42 23 Byram, Chris SG1-009 145 419 225 644
43 103 Boudreau, Blair J. SG1-012 154 444 198 642
44 25 Habrun, Michel SG1-006 163 469 171 640
45 24 Coleman, Jim SG1-009 177 507 129 636
46 37 McCarthy, Kirk M. SG1-011 176 503 132 635
47 5 Fraser, Clement J. SG1-011 192 548 84 632
48 75 Crandall, Al J. SG1-007 175 497 135 632
49 92 Gauthier, Paul G. SG1-011 190 542 90 632
50 47 Lenting, Ian SG1-005 164 462 168 630
51 80 Shiosaki, Ron B. SG1-005 177 501 129 630
52 54 Piasta, Ralph SG1-003 186 526 102 628
53 70 Kostenuk, Randy M. SG1-012 218 620 6 626
54 5 Craig, Lorne W. SG1-011 212 599 24 623
55 73 Nerona, Miles T. SG1-004 214 602 18 620
56 36 DeCaria, Anthony J. SG1-007 183 507 111 618
57 4 WRIGHT, Norm SG1-006 206 562 42 604
58 63 Molinski, Ron R. SG1-009 189 510 93 603
59 91 Rose, Tyrel SG1-009 240 603 0 603
60 98 Nicholls, Dan SG1-010 203 550 51 601
61 19 Hagstrom, Vern H. SG1-007 205 555 45 600
62 99 Crandall, Al J. SG1-010 175 460 135 595
63 35 Spring, Jim W. SG1-006 175 455 135 590
64 72 Macdonald, Bradley J. SG1-004 219 587 3 590
65 76 Nicholls, Dan SG1-007 203 526 51 577
66 40 Fast, Norton K. SG1-007 183 456 111 567
67 20 Nagata, Ken SG1-003 160 366 180 546
68 101 Manning, Wilf SG1-011 220 426 0 426
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Singles
January 26, 2012

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 71 Gauthier, Lynne M.  204 621 0 621
2 53 Rosprim-Reid, Karen  186 620 0 620
3 46 Uter, Debbie  194 577 0 577
4 70 Hobson, Sherry  188 569 0 569
5 72 Delesalle, Jennifer  195 546 0 546
6 5 Cobb, Nancy L.  179 526 0 526
7 40 Wong, Elizabeth P.  195 507 0 507
8 70 Grande, Susan G.  190 499 0 499
9 40 Fast, Lauraine F.  188 490 0 490

10 98 Nicholls, Gail  159 473 0 473
11 24 Owen, Margrit  163 463 0 463
12 90 Graham, Kathy J.  162 456 0 456

Men
1 71 Casagrande, Lucien  215 699 0 699
2 53 Reid, Ryan  203 684 0 684
3 79 Howard, TJ  211 680 0 680
4 70 Boroskae, Michael W.  203 669 0 669
5 46 Lee, Sean  198 658 0 658
6 52 Bunnage, Christopher A.  211 658 0 658
7 76 Graham, Tom  194 657 0 657
8 52 Bunnage, Merlin J.  221 653 0 653
9 96 Riley, Brandon  203 643 0 643

10 70 Kostenuk, Randy M.  218 620 0 620
11 25 Gattinger, Vern J.  196 608 0 608
12 91 Rose, Tyrel  240 603 0 603
13 73 Nerona, Miles T.  214 602 0 602
14 5 Craig, Lorne W.  212 599 0 599
15 72 Macdonald, Bradley J.  219 587 0 587
16 40 Wong, Stephen  189 576 0 576
17 45 Kruschel, Curtis E.  192 563 0 563
18 5 Fraser, Clement J.  192 548 0 548
19 92 Gauthier, Paul G.  190 542 0 542
20 76 Nicholls, Dan  203 526 0 526
21 24 Coleman, Jim  177 507 0 507
22 25 Habrun, Michel  163 469 0 469
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Handicap Doubles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Mixed Doubles
1 19 Hagstrom, Vern/Schwing, Pamela DB1-007 325 1164 345 1509
2 53 Chickite, Lenn/Chickite, Ronni DB1-005 304 1086 408 1494
3 20 Stormo, Sheila/Stormo, Raymond DB1-003 301 1055 417 1472
4 53 Rosprim-Reid, Karen/Reid, Ryan DB1-005 389 1312 153 1465
5 30 Smith, Tate/Bunnage, Amber DB1-010 346 1181 282 1463
6 27 Fraser, Jean/Romans, Ralph DB1-003 284 981 468 1449
7 37 MCCARTHY, SANDR/McCarthy, KirkDB1-011 321 1091 357 1448
8 26 Luxton, Jim/Fraser, Jean DB1-011 302 1025 414 1439
9 59 Toles, Dana/Hanson, Mike DB1-001 222 785 654 1439

10 55 Fransen, Shei/Von Richter, Bri DB1-001 340 1135 300 1435
11 68 Williams, Leona/McCrae, Hogie DB1-008 337 1113 309 1422
12 37 RAINCOCK, OLGA/Raincock, BruceDB1-011 309 1025 393 1418
13 47 Wheatley, Iona/McCrae, Hogie DB1-005 327 1079 339 1418
14 32 TAYLOR, Craig/TAYLOR, Janice DB1-012 319 1051 363 1414
15 82 Schwing, Pamela/Chater, Don DB1-008 298 979 426 1405
16 86 Chickite, Lennai/Nagata, Ken DB1-007 300 975 420 1395
17 58 Olson, Val/Saul, Bryan DB1-001 347 1114 279 1393
18 90 Graham, Tom/Graham, Kathy DB1-008 356 1141 252 1393
19 93 Navarroli, Pau/Henderson, Jane DB1-009 333 1072 321 1393
20 52 Bunnage, Kim/Hewitson, Michael DB1-001 322 1034 354 1388
21 22 McKinnon, Mich/McKinnon, Jenni DB1-009 258 841 546 1387
22 46 Lee, Sean/Uter, Debbie DB1-008 392 1242 144 1386
23 67 Bullach, Kathy/Orton, Rick DB1-005 241 786 597 1383
24 51 Bunnage, Christ/Macdonald, Bra DB1-009 430 1352 30 1382
25 31 Olmos Reyes, Fabi/Bunnage, Amb DB1-002 330 1047 330 1377
26 39 Phillips, Sherri/Gaudet, Louie DB1-007 282 903 474 1377
27 10 Rosdal, Martin/Rosdal, Sandy DB1-007 240 774 600 1374
28 5 Fraser, Wendy/Fraser, Clement DB1-011 352 1108 264 1372
29 20 Focht, Shirley/Nagata, Ken DB1-003 302 954 414 1368
30 61 Leslie, Sue/May, Stan DB1-001 348 1092 276 1368
31 18 Ranger, Gale/Ranger, Keith DB1-009 376 1165 192 1357
32 24 Owen, Margrit/Coleman, Jim DB1-009 340 1054 300 1354
33 92 Gauthier, Lynne/Gauthier, Paul DB1-011 394 1203 138 1341
34 98 Nicholls, Gail/Nicholls, Dan DB1-010 362 1107 234 1341
35 79 Howard, Tristan/Owen, Margrit DB1-004 323 988 351 1339
36 79 Chan, Deborah/Howard, TJ DB1-004 381 1160 177 1337
37 91 Gauthier, Lynne/Rose, Tyrel DB1-009 444 1288 48 1336
38 4 Bruce, Vicki/Bunnage, Merlin DB1-011 384 1158 171 1329
39 45 Kruschel, Kell/Kruschel, Curti DB1-007 377 1137 189 1326
40 5 Cobb, Nancy/Craig, Lorne DB1-011 391 1178 147 1325
41 55 Gray, Alice/Gray, Joseph DB1-010 317 955 369 1324
42 34 Kirk, Karen/Charboneau, Joe DB1-011 331 996 327 1323
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43 35 Spring, Jim/Spring, Aleda DB1-006 331 995 327 1322
44 47 Williams, Leona/Lenting, Ian DB1-005 329 978 333 1311
45 15 Carter-Squir, M/Carter-Squi, D DB1-011 348 1033 276 1309
46 54 PIASTA, ILENE/Piasta, Ralph DB1-003 317 939 369 1308
47 42 Buskermolen, Li/McDonald, Tere DB1-006 272 797 504 1301
48 68 Wheatley, Iona/Lenting, Ian DB1-008 319 933 363 1296
49 72 Macdonald, Bra/Delesalle, Jenn DB1-004 414 1217 78 1295
50 97 Innes, Cathy/Plante, John DB1-010 351 1018 267 1285
51 23 Kirouac, Shauna/Byram, Chris DB1-009 268 767 516 1283
52 44 Howard, TJ/Fast, Stephanie DB1-009 377 1093 189 1282
53 69 Phillips, Sher/Revers, Mariann DB1-012 315 906 375 1281
54 81 Ellis, Laurie/Plante, John DB1-005 350 1009 270 1279
55 77 Nerona, Amy/Nerona, Miles DB1-005 383 1103 171 1274
56 41 Magrath, Rose/Hofer, Rob DB1-012 287 813 459 1272
57 66 Wight, Peter/Howard, Wanda DB1-010 325 923 345 1268
58 40 Fast, Lauraine/Fast, Norton DB1-007 371 1058 207 1265
59 12 Chater, Don/Chater, Eileen DB1-007 350 987 270 1257
60 70 Hobson, Sherry/Kostenuk, Randy DB1-012 406 1146 102 1248
61 16 Chater, Don/Boughner, Wanda DB1-004 384 1070 168 1238
62 45 Plante, John/Plante, Derilyn DB1-007 336 923 312 1235
63 43 Bissett, Consta/McDougall, Kei DB1-006 317 863 369 1232
64 40 Wong, Elizabeth/Wong, Stephen DB1-006 384 1062 168 1230
65 4 Simmons, Deanna/WRIGHT, Norm DB1-006 376 1036 192 1228
66 75 Young, Eleanor/Crandall, Al DB1-007 336 915 312 1227
67 70 Grande, Susa/Boroskae, Michael DB1-008 393 1080 141 1221
68 16 Chater, Eileen/McGhee, Keith DB1-004 375 1020 195 1215
69 63 Leslie, Sue/Molinski, Ron DB1-009 363 967 231 1198
70 28 TAYLOR, Craig/Magyar, Tina DB1-001 357 946 249 1195
71 71 Casagrande, Luci/Gauthier, Lyn DB1-008 419 1081 63 1144

Open Doubles
1 87 Chickite, Ronni/Stormo, Raymon DB1-007 322 1162 354 1516
2 94 Chickite, Ronnie/Reid, Ryan DB1-009 367 1272 219 1491
3 21 Nagata, Ken/Stormo, Raymond DB1-010 318 1119 366 1485
4 21 Stormo, Sheila/Focht, Shirley DB1-010 285 1017 465 1482
5 57 Hughes, Gert/Plenge, Viviann DB1-008 286 1010 462 1472
6 48 Grunwald, Asht/Revers, Mariann DB1-008 311 1079 387 1466
7 29 Hofer, Rob/WRIGHT, Norm DB1-007 397 1326 129 1455
8 7 Bowbell, Laura/TAYLOR, Janice DB1-001 300 1033 420 1453
9 36 Rowat, Sarah/McDonald, Laural DB1-007 277 954 489 1443

10 83 Chickite, Len/Rosprim-Reid, Ka DB1-009 326 1095 342 1437
11 95 Lenting, Ian/McCrae, Hogie DB1-009 336 1103 312 1415
12 64 Hope, Deborah A./Seymour, Gail DB1-003 323 1037 351 1388
13 80 Shiosaki, Ron/VanBerlo, Dale DB1-005 365 1157 225 1382
14 36 Rowat, Colin/DeCaria, Anthony DB1-007 335 1062 315 1377
15 2 Bullach, Kathy/Bruce, Vicki DB1-010 295 933 435 1368
16 73 Navarroli, Paul/Nerona, Miles DB1-004 404 1243 108 1351
17 95 Wheatley, Iona/Williams, Leona DB1-009 320 988 360 1348
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18 38 Clements, Robert/Gaudet, Louie DB1-005 276 841 492 1333
19 85 Bunnage, Merlin/Nerona, Miles DB1-007 435 1315 18 1333
20 52 Bunnage, Mer/Bunnage, Christop DB1-001 432 1303 27 1330
21 1 Disher, Donna/Bullach, Kathy DB1-007 297 885 429 1314
22 78 Yamron, Elaine/Young, Eleanor DB1-011 323 939 351 1290
23 9 Bowbell, Laura/Magyar, Tina DB1-009 338 977 306 1283
24 1 Simmons, Deanna/Bruce, Vicki DB1-007 333 942 321 1263
25 96 Riley, Brand/Macdonald, Bradle DB1-010 422 1200 54 1254
26 76 Graham, Tom/Nicholls, Dan DB1-007 397 1120 129 1249
27 25 Habrun, Michel/Gattinger, Vern DB1-006 359 1005 243 1248
28 13 Hofer, Rob/Hewitson, Michael DB1-011 372 1033 204 1237
29 48 Shiosaki, Ron/Bergman, Ryan DB1-012 343 842 291 1133
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Doubles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

1 53 Rosprim-Reid, Karen/Reid, Ryan  389 1312 0 1312
2 91 Gauthier, Lynne/Rose, Tyrel  444 1288 0 1288
3 46 Lee, Sean/Uter, Debbie  392 1242 0 1242
4 72 Macdonald, Bra/Delesalle, Jenn  414 1217 0 1217
5 92 Gauthier, Lynne/Gauthier, Paul  394 1203 0 1203
6 5 Cobb, Nancy/Craig, Lorne  391 1178 0 1178
7 70 Hobson, Sherry/Kostenuk, Randy  406 1146 0 1146
8 90 Graham, Tom/Graham, Kathy  356 1141 0 1141
9 77 Nerona, Amy/Nerona, Miles  383 1103 0 1103

10 71 Casagrande, Luci/Gauthier, Lyn  419 1081 0 1081
11 70 Grande, Susa/Boroskae, Michael  393 1080 0 1080
12 40 Wong, Elizabeth/Wong, Stephen  384 1062 0 1062
13 40 Fast, Lauraine/Fast, Norton  371 1058 0 1058
14 24 Owen, Margrit/Coleman, Jim  340 1054 0 1054
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Open Doubles
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

1 51 Bunnage, Christ/Macdonald, Bra  430 1352 0 1352
2 52 Bunnage, Mer/Bunnage, Christop  432 1303 0 1303
3 73 Navarroli, Paul/Nerona, Miles  404 1243 0 1243
4 96 Riley, Brand/Macdonald, Bradle  422 1200 0 1200
5 76 Graham, Tom/Nicholls, Dan  397 1120 0 1120
6 13 Hofer, Rob/Hewitson, Michael  372 1033 0 1033
7 25 Habrun, Michel/Gattinger, Vern  359 1005 0 1005
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Captain Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

1 53 Team Reid Reid, Ryan TM1-004 693 2492 561 3053
2 88 Fraser Cobb, Nancy L. TM1-007 799 2699 243 2942
3 47 Team Lenting Lenting, Ian TM1-001 656 2218 672 2890
4 38 Team Taylor Clements, Robert TM1-001 603 2035 831 2866
5 84 Nerona Nerona, Miles T. TM1-006 750 2464 390 2854
6 51 Team Young Bunnage Bunnage, Christopher A. TM1-008 839 2710 123 2833
7 102 Team Cobb Cobb, Nancy L. TM1-012 815 2621 198 2819
8 15 Team Carter-Squire Carter-Squire, Dan D. TM1-007 700 2273 540 2813
9 44 Team Kruschel Fast, Stephanie P. TM1-008 732 2350 444 2794

10 2 Team Bruce/Taylor TAYLOR, Craig D. TM1-004 688 2188 576 2764
11 37 Team McCarthy McCarthy, Kirk M. TM1-006 630 1996 750 2746
12 46 Team Riley Riley, Dave E. TM1-007 798 2474 246 2720
13 60 Entrant#00051 Plenge, Viviann C. TM1-010 604 1887 828 2715
14 20 Team Stormo Stormo, Sheila TM1-009 603 1883 831 2714
15 19 Team Hagstrom Hagstrom, Vern H. TM1-010 701 2174 537 2711
16 48 Team Reves Revers, Marianne TM1-011 637 1978 729 2707
17 89 Entrant#00046 Bergman, Ryan K. TM1-008 641 1989 717 2706
18 52 Team Older Bunnage Bunnage, Merlin J. TM1-005 754 2312 381 2693
19 33 Team Hughes Hughes, Gert m. TM1-007 632 1948 744 2692
20 61 Entrant#00049 Leslie, Sue TM1-010 718 2206 486 2692
21 55 AJSB Gray, Alice A. TM1-009 657 2015 669 2684
22 1 It's For Fun Bruce, Vicki L. TM1-001 569 1748 933 2681
23 9 Team Magyar Magyar, Tina M. TM1-005 735 2234 435 2669
24 35 Team Chater Chater, Eileen TM1-010 681 2055 597 2652
25 79 Entrant#00040 Chan, Deborah A. TM1-005 704 2105 528 2633
26 45 Friends Plante, Derilyn M. TM1-009 713 2123 501 2624
27 22 Team McKinnon McKinnon, Jennifer E. TM1-003 577 1706 909 2615
28 74 Mixed Nuts Magyar, Tina M. TM1-008 662 1958 654 2612
29 62 Van-Man Ellis, Laurie A. TM1-001 672 1977 624 2601
30 36 Team Rowat Rowat, Colin G. TM1-004 612 1793 804 2597
31 5 Team Fraser Fraser, Clement J. TM1-006 743 2154 411 2565
32 17 Team Boughner 2 Hagstrom, Vern H. TM1-008 799 2309 243 2552
33 43 Team Milne Milne, Doug TM1-005 638 1818 726 2544
34 71 Win-Mon Casagrande, Lucien TM1-004 849 2381 153 2534
35 100 Entrant#00050 Disher, Donna G. TM1-011 789 2242 273 2515
36 70 Grande Grande, Susan G. TM1-009 771 2186 327 2513
37 24 Team Owen Byram, Chris TM1-003 648 1814 696 2510
38 40 Team Wong Wong, Elizabeth P. TM1-004 755 2135 375 2510
39 3 Team Bruce/Chater Chater, Eileen TM1-003 700 1967 540 2507
40 8 Team Simmons Simmons, Deanna M. TM1-004 652 1818 684 2502
41 75 Al's Gals Yamron, Elaine TM1-009 655 1815 675 2490
42 76 Nicholls Graham, Kathy J. TM1-004 718 1976 486 2462
43 16 Entrant#00041 Boughner, Wanda F. TM1-009 759 2086 363 2449
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr Mixed Team
January 26, 2012

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Captain Squad Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

1 51 Team Young Bunnage Bunnage, Christopher A.  839 2710 0 2710
2 102 Team Cobb Cobb, Nancy L.  815 2621 0 2621
3 46 Entrant#00003 Riley, Dave E.  798 2474 0 2474
4 71 Entrant#00006 Casagrande, Lucien  849 2381 0 2381
5 70 Winterpeg Grande, Susan G.  771 2186 0 2186
6 5 Team Fraser Fraser, Clement J.  743 2154 0 2154
7 40 Team Wong Wong, Elizabeth P.  755 2135 0 2135
8 76 Entrant#00007 Graham, Kathy J.  718 1976 0 1976
9 24 Team Owen Byram, Chris  648 1814 0 1814
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Hdcp All Events
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Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 53 Chickite, Lennai 140 1626 720 2346
2 19 Schwing, Pamela M. 120 1296 900 2196
3 60 Plenge, Viviann C. 145 1514 675 2189
4 48 Grunwald, Ashtin 141 1470 711 2181
5 36 McDonald, Laural 141 1429 711 2140
6 44 Kruschel, Kelly A. 185 1820 315 2135
7 38 Phillips, Sherri 145 1458 675 2133
8 37 MCCARTHY, SANDRA M. 145 1433 675 2108
9 35 Spring, Aleda A. 156 1507 576 2083

10 37 RAINCOCK, OLGA 143 1387 693 2080
11 20 Stormo, Sheila 143 1382 693 2075
12 20 Focht, Shirley 142 1368 702 2070
13 9 Bowbell, Laura M. 168 1568 468 2036
14 55 Fransen, Sheila 164 1532 504 2036
15 46 Uter, Debbie 194 1797 234 2031
16 8 TAYLOR, Janice E. 132 1236 792 2028
17 62 Ellis, Laurie A. 177 1635 387 2022
18 47 Wheatley, Iona 155 1433 585 2018
19 62 Innes, Cathy C. 178 1634 378 2012
20 48 Revers, Marianne 170 1561 450 2011
21 5 Cobb, Nancy L. 179 1640 369 2009
22 22 Kirouac, Shauna M. 123 1132 873 2005
23 9 Magyar, Tina M. 170 1553 450 2003
24 61 Leslie, Sue 174 1583 414 1997
25 75 Howard, Wanda R. 157 1429 567 1996
26 1 Bruce, Vicki L. 163 1478 513 1991
27 76 Nicholls, Gail 159 1439 549 1988
28 5 Fraser, Wendy 160 1445 540 1985
29 44 Fast, Stephanie P. 166 1492 486 1978
30 36 Rowat, Sarah C. 136 1217 756 1973
31 22 McKinnon, Jennifer E. 120 1057 900 1957
32 47 Williams, Leona 165 1458 495 1953
33 71 Gauthier, Lynne M. 204 1808 144 1952
34 54 PIASTA, ILENE 131 1144 801 1945
35 1 Disher, Donna G. 165 1446 495 1941
36 55 Gray, Alice A. 149 1302 639 1941
37 75 Yamron, Elaine 162 1411 522 1933
38 19 Ranger, Gale 160 1392 540 1932
39 79 Chan, Deborah A. 170 1480 450 1930
40 74 Seymour, Gail 156 1347 576 1923
41 43 Bissett, Constance J. 151 1301 621 1922
42 76 Graham, Kathy J. 162 1400 522 1922
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43 70 Hobson, Sherry 188 1631 288 1919
44 24 Owen, Margrit 163 1404 513 1917
45 75 Young, Eleanor M. 161 1372 531 1903
46 40 Fast, Lauraine F. 188 1589 288 1877
47 70 Grande, Susan G. 190 1588 270 1858
48 45 Plante, Derilyn M. 163 1344 513 1857
49 16 Boughner, Wanda F. 206 1730 126 1856
50 16 Chater, Eileen 172 1411 432 1843
51 40 Wong, Elizabeth P. 195 1598 225 1823
52 1 Simmons, Deanna M. 170 1259 450 1709

Men
1 20 Stormo, Raymond 158 1704 558 2262
2 47 McCrae, Hogie 172 1786 432 2218
3 80 VanBerlo, Dale F. 188 1924 288 2212
4 55 Von Richter, Brian 176 1757 396 2153
5 19 Ranger, Keith 216 2102 36 2138
6 37 McCarthy, Kirk M. 176 1725 396 2121
7 29 Hofer, Rob H. 191 1850 261 2111
8 37 Raincock, Bruce D. 166 1595 486 2081
9 52 Hewitson, Michael G. 181 1717 351 2068

10 53 Chickite, Ronnie 164 1558 504 2062
11 46 Lee, Sean 198 1862 198 2060
12 36 Rowat, Colin G. 152 1438 612 2050
13 15 Carter-Squire, Dan D. 191 1788 261 2049
14 79 Howard, TJ 211 1968 81 2049
15 2 WRIGHT, Norm 206 1914 126 2040
16 55 Gray, Joseph P. 168 1572 468 2040
17 61 May, Stan 174 1626 414 2040
18 47 Lenting, Ian 164 1534 504 2038
19 46 Riley, Brandon 203 1877 153 2030
20 79 Howard, Tristan J. 160 1488 540 2028
21 19 Hagstrom, Vern H. 205 1888 135 2023
22 24 Coleman, Jim 177 1613 387 2000
23 66 Wight, Peter K. 168 1532 468 2000
24 45 Kruschel, Curtis E. 192 1744 252 1996
25 76 Graham, Tom 194 1755 234 1989
26 5 Fraser, Clement J. 192 1733 252 1985
27 80 Shiosaki, Ron B. 177 1598 387 1985
28 22 McKinnon, Michael 138 1240 738 1978
29 36 DeCaria, Anthony J. 183 1643 333 1976
30 45 Plante, John C. 173 1538 423 1961
31 73 Nerona, Miles T. 214 1903 54 1957
32 22 Gattinger, Vern J. 196 1717 216 1933
33 71 Gauthier, Paul G. 190 1662 270 1932
34 16 Chater, Don W. 178 1543 378 1921
35 70 Kostenuk, Randy M. 218 1893 18 1911
36 24 Habrun, Michel 163 1380 513 1893
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37 89 Bergman, Ryan K. 166 1404 486 1890
38 24 Byram, Chris 145 1214 675 1889
39 71 Rose, Tyrel 240 1883 0 1883
40 35 Spring, Jim W. 175 1466 405 1871
41 40 Wong, Stephen 189 1583 279 1862
42 70 Boroskae, Michael W. 203 1706 153 1859
43 71 Casagrande, Lucien 215 1811 45 1856
44 20 Nagata, Ken 160 1313 540 1853
45 61 Molinski, Ron R. 189 1570 279 1849
46 40 Fast, Norton K. 183 1514 333 1847
47 43 McDougall, Keith J. 166 1342 486 1828
48 54 Piasta, Ralph 186 1507 306 1813
49 75 Crandall, Al J. 175 1378 405 1783
50 76 Nicholls, Dan 203 1592 153 1745
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Scr All Events
January 26, 2012

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 53 Rosprim-Reid, Karen 186 1927 0 1927
2 44 Kruschel, Kelly A. 185 1820 0 1820
3 71 Gauthier, Lynne M. 204 1808 0 1808
4 46 Uter, Debbie 194 1797 0 1797
5 16 Boughner, Wanda F. 206 1730 0 1730
6 5 Cobb, Nancy L. 179 1640 0 1640
7 51 Delesalle, Jennifer 195 1640 0 1640
8 70 Hobson, Sherry 188 1631 0 1631
9 40 Wong, Elizabeth P. 195 1598 0 1598

10 40 Fast, Lauraine F. 188 1589 0 1589
11 70 Grande, Susan G. 190 1588 0 1588
12 24 Owen, Margrit 163 1404 0 1404

Men
1 53 Reid, Ryan 203 2106 0 2106
2 19 Ranger, Keith 216 2102 0 2102
3 51 Bunnage, Christopher A. 211 2010 0 2010
4 79 Howard, TJ 211 1968 0 1968
5 52 Bunnage, Merlin J. 221 1926 0 1926
6 73 Nerona, Miles T. 214 1903 0 1903
7 51 Macdonald, Bradley J. 219 1893 0 1893
8 70 Kostenuk, Randy M. 218 1893 0 1893
9 19 Hagstrom, Vern H. 205 1888 0 1888

10 71 Rose, Tyrel 240 1883 0 1883
11 46 Riley, Brandon 203 1877 0 1877
12 46 Lee, Sean 198 1862 0 1862
13 71 Casagrande, Lucien 215 1811 0 1811
14 5 Craig, Lorne W. 212 1770 0 1770
15 76 Graham, Tom 194 1755 0 1755
16 16 McGhee, Keith 203 1749 0 1749
17 45 Kruschel, Curtis E. 192 1744 0 1744
18 5 Fraser, Clement J. 192 1733 0 1733
19 22 Gattinger, Vern J. 196 1717 0 1717
20 70 Boroskae, Michael W. 203 1706 0 1706
21 71 Gauthier, Paul G. 190 1662 0 1662
22 24 Coleman, Jim 177 1613 0 1613
23 76 Nicholls, Dan 203 1592 0 1592
24 40 Wong, Stephen 189 1583 0 1583
25 24 Habrun, Michel 163 1380 0 1380
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CURRENT STANDINGS - Senior All Events
January 26, 2012

Canadian Mixed Championships

Pos Entry# Entrant Name Ave Scr Hcp
Hcp 
Total

Women
1 46 Uter, Debbie 194 1797 0 1797
2 70 Hobson, Sherry 188 1631 0 1631
3 40 Wong, Elizabeth P. 195 1598 0 1598
4 40 Fast, Lauraine F. 188 1589 0 1589
5 70 Grande, Susan G. 190 1588 0 1588
6 79 Chan, Deborah A. 170 1480 0 1480

Men
1 73 Nerona, Miles T. 214 1903 0 1903
2 70 Kostenuk, Randy M. 218 1893 0 1893
3 17 Hagstrom, Vern H. 205 1888 0 1888
4 71 Casagrande, Lucien 215 1811 0 1811
5 76 Graham, Tom 194 1755 0 1755
6 16 McGhee, Keith 203 1749 0 1749
7 70 Boroskae, Michael W. 203 1706 0 1706
8 76 Nicholls, Dan 203 1592 0 1592
9 40 Wong, Stephen 189 1583 0 1583

10 40 Fast, Norton K. 183 1514 0 1514


